
STURGEON PUBLIC SCHOOL DIVISION 

2023 – 2024 Substitute Teacher Start/End Time 

 

                                  

Substitutes are expected to arrive no later than the times listed below. 

 Arrival 

Time 

AM  

Ends 

Arrival 

Time 

PM 

Ends 

Bon Accord Community School 8:25 AM 12:00 PM 11:50 AM 3:15 PM 

Camilla School 8:15 AM 12:00 PM 11:50 AM 3:15 PM 

Colony School 8:15 AM 11:50 AM 11:40 AM 3:30 PM 

École Morinville Public School 8:20 AM 11:50 AM 11:50 AM 3:20 PM 

Four Winds Public School 8:00 AM 11:42 AM 11:32 AM 2:55 PM 

Gibbons School 8:10 AM 11:45 AM 11:35 AM 3:05 PM 

Guthrie School 8:20 AM 11:55 AM 11:55 AM 3:20 PM 

Landing Trail School 8:10 AM 11:57 AM 11:57 AM 3:10 PM 

Legal Public School 8:25 AM 12:00 PM 11:50 AM 3:15 PM 

Lilian Schick School 8:10 AM 11:45 AM 11:45 AM 3:00 PM 

Namao School 8:15 AM 11:55 AM 11:55 AM 3:20 PM 

Oak Hill Ranch 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 3:40 PM 

Ochre Park School 8:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 3:25 PM 

Redwater School 8:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:35 AM 3:15 PM 

Sturgeon Composite High 

School 
8:15 AM 11:50 AM 11:45 AM 3:15 PM 

Sturgeon Heights School (K 

only) 

8:10 AM 12:00 PM 11:50 AM 3:20 PM 

Sturgeon Heights School  8:25 AM 12:00 PM 11:50 AM 3:15 PM 

     

Morinville Learning Centre (MLC) 

(M,W,T,F) 

Tuesday 

8:15 AM 

 

11:50 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

  3:15 PM 

11:50 AM 

 

3:05 PM 

3:15 PM 

 

6:30 PM 

Sturgeon Learning Centre (SLC) 

(M,T,T,F) 

Wednesday 

8:15 AM 

 

11:50 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

  3:15 PM 

11:50 AM 

 

3:05 PM 

3:15 PM 

 

6:30 PM 

Sturgeon Public Virtual 

Academy 

8:15 AM 12:00 PM 11:50 AM 3:15 PM 

 

 

Sub Desk Phone   587-598-1079 
January 24, 2024 

 


