

Dare to reimagine learning

STURGEON PUBLIC SCHOOL DIVISION 2024 - 2025 Substitute Teacher Start/End Time

Substitutes are expected to arrive no later than the times listed below.

	Arrival	AM	Arrival	PM
	Time	Ends	Time	Ends
Bon Accord Community School	8:25 AM	12:00 PM	11:50 AM	3:15 PM
Camilla School	8:15 AM	12:00 PM	11:50 AM	3:15 PM
Colony School	8:15 AM	11:50 AM	11:40 AM	3:30 PM
Four Winds Public School	8:00 AM	11:42 AM	11:32 AM	2:55 PM
Gibbons School	8:10 AM	11:45 AM	11:35 AM	3:05 PM
Guthrie School	8:20 AM	11:55 AM	11:55 AM	3:20 PM
Landing Trail School	8:10 AM	11:57 AM	11:57 AM	3:10 PM
Legal Public School	8:20 AM	12:00 PM	11:50 AM	3:15 PM
Lilian Schick School	8:10 AM	11:45 AM	11:45 AM	3:00 PM
Morinville Public School	8:20 AM	11:50 AM	11:50 AM	3:20 PM
Namao School	8:15 AM	11:55 AM	11:55 AM	3:20 PM
Oak Hill Ranch	8:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	3:40 PM
Ochre Park School	8:25 AM	12:00 PM	12:00 PM	3:25 PM
Redwater School	8:15 AM	11:35 AM	11:35 AM	3:15 PM
Sturgeon Composite High School	8:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:00 PM	3:30 PM
Sturgeon Heights School (K only)	8:10 AM	12:00 PM	11:50 AM	3:20 PM
Sturgeon Heights School	8:25 AM	12:00 PM	11:50 AM	3:15 PM
Morinville Learning Centre (MLC)	8:30 AM	12:00 PM	11:50 AM	3:15 PM
(M,W,T,F) Tuesday	11:50 AM	3:15 PM	3:05 PM	6:30 PM
Sturgeon Learning Centre (SLC)	8:30 AM	12:00 PM	11:50 AM	3:15 PM
(M,T,T,F)				
Wednesday	11:50 AM	3:15 PM	3:05 PM	6:30 PM
Sturgeon Public Virtual	8:30 AM	12:00 PM	11:50 AM	3:15 PM
Academy				

Sub Desk Phone 587-598-1079

June 18, 2025

Frank Robinson Education Centre P: 780.939.4341 TF: 1.888.459.4062 9820-104 Street, Morinville, AB T8R 1L8 F: 780.939.5520 E: frec@sturgeon.ab.ca

